Communications Systems | LB1‑UW06x‑x Cabinet Loudspeakers
LB1‑UW06x‑x Cabinet Loudspeakers
u Good speech intelligibility and background music
reproduction
u Available in black or white
u MDF construction
u With or without integral volume control

Relative humidity <95%
2 | LB1‑UW06x‑x Cabinet Loudspeakers
Ordering information
LB1‑UW06‑D Cabinet Loudspeaker
6 W, black
Order number LB1-UW06-D
LB1‑UW06V‑D Cabinet Loudspeaker with Volume Con-
trol
6 W, black.
Order number LB1-UW06V-D
LB1‑UW06‑L Cabinet Loudspeaker
6 W, white
Order number LB1-UW06-L
LB1‑UW06V‑L Cabinet Loudspeaker with Volume Control
6 W, white
Order number LB1-UW06V-L
3 | LB1‑UW06x‑x Cabinet Loudspeakers
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.